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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.25% (0.20)

US7445731067
PEG

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

36,593 EUR
S&P 500

78.53 USD (100)
81.87 USD (100)
80.65 USD
80.91 USD
79.99 USD
80.40 USD
80.609205 USD
2,132,315
171,881,215.45
26,889
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7445731067-2024-08-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7445731067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7445731067&ID_NOTATION=281098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7445731067&ID_NOTATION=281098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdb55b6cbc7c216ec6091471a070e6277f314e1b8d9edd132b8c0c41e9d4542c&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6d4e8adaa4faea243&time=1724028161&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd36f6b4bc1c42e3d3034329ebf59c4c9f78e0e8642cf626e9f24b6443e2fdf3&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bf92537a35abc35d0&time=1724028161&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=250308dbf9a85fbe5c460704795433d9f2ebacc3ee9eb556f316d36dd73985fc&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d718622d101175923&time=1724028161&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60103b6b3b44290cc8978670657102d6b46565feca139ea14eefb3226118575f&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c58b3c42445d63db1&time=1724028161&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f1c8f9498e96e3ac738deaab13d234441ffb1f24650205c4e29f5b11c69a4f9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27252f2fcbce325b0&time=1724028161&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
80.60 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.25% (0.20)

ISIN US7445731067
Symbol PEG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 36,593 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 78.53 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 81.87 USD (100)
Open 80.65 USD
High 80.91 USD
Low 79.99 USD
Close (prev. day) 80.40 USD
VWAP 80.609205 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,132,315
Trading volume 171,881,215.45
Number of trades 26,889
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +34.81% +33.58% +24.34%
Perf (abs.) +20.81 +20.26  +15.78
Beta 0.29 0.43 0.52
Volatility 17.20 18.45 20.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

17:32

22:26

08:03

22:00

08:07

Price

73.50 EUR

73.50 EUR

73.00 EUR

80.60 USD

73.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

171.88

0.00

80.43 USD (2,583,981)
77.30 USD (2,867,312)
72.90 USD (2,826,238)
65.78 USD (2,850,771)

81.89 USD (2024/08/02)

56.85 USD (2024/01/24)

81.89 USD (2024/08/02)

53.71 USD (2023/10/03)

Number of
trades

5

26,889
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30228302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79966812

PUBLIC SERVICE ENTERPRISE GROUP INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2023/08/
07

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

16:14 60.91 USD 0.00

09:29 73.50 EUR 0.01

08:10 72.50 EUR 0.00

08:06 73.00 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2605195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=472625539

PUBLIC SERVICE ENTERPRISE GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo

PSEG

W mnke 1 1 ek l|'rl| Naw,

Contact Details

PUBLIC SERVICE ENTERPRISE GROUP
INC.

80 Park Plaza - 07102-4109 Newark
Telefon: +1-973-430-7000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Public Service Enterprise Group, Inc. is an energy company, which engages in the business

of regulated electric and gas utility, and nuclear generation. Its products and services
include energy, capacity, ancillary services, and emissions allowances and congestion
credits. The firm operates through the Public Service Electric and Gas Company (PSE&G)

and PSEG Power segments. The PSE&G segment focuses on the transmission of electricity

and distribution of electricity and natural gas. The PSEG Power segment wholesales
energy, fuel supply, and energy transacting functions. The company was founded in 1903

and is headquartered in Newark, NJ.

Members of Management Board

Barry
Ostrowsky

Jamie
Gentoso

John Surma

Kenneth Tanji

Laura Sugg

Ricardo Pérez
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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Directors
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